Florida High School Athletic Association
2013 Girls Class 8A Basketball Championship

Home teams are in bold italic.

Regional Quarterfinals Regional Semifinals Regional Finals State Semifinals State Championship State Champion
R2 Deland
(1 DelLand
W1 Mandarin (Jacksonville) 54-42
(17 Lake Mary
R1 Sandalwood (Jacksonville) 39-31
(2 Lake Mary
w2 Lake Mary 57-19
(25 Dr. Phillips
R4 Boone (Orlando) 71-34
(3 Boone
w3 Olympia (Orlando) 57-47
(18 Dr. Phillips
R3 West Orange (Winter Garden) 73-38
(4 Dr. Phillips
W4  Dr. Phillips (Orlando) 64-22
(29 Dr. Phillips
R10 Boca Raton 69-65
(5 Dwyer
W9 Dwyer (Palm Beach Gardens) 67-41
(19 Dwyer
R9 Palm Beach Gardens 64-25
(6 Palm Beach Gardens
W10 Park Vista (Lake Worth) 45-37
(26 Dwyer
R12 Miramar 71-50
(7 Miramar
wii1 Douglas (Parkland) 48-40
(20 Flanagan
R11 Deerfield Beach 58-46
(8 Flanagan
W12 Flanagan (Pembroke Pines) 63-43
(31 Dr. Phillips
R6 Vero Beach 52-47
(9 Colonial
W5 Colonial (Orlando) 67-39
(21 Colonial
R5 Winter Park 44-34
(10 Treasure Coast
W6 Treasure Coast (Port St. Lucie) 50-29
(27 Colonial
R8 Riverview (Sarasota) 53-31
(11 Riverview
w7 Plant (Tampa) 57-42
(22 North Port
R7 Newsome (Lithia) 46-44 (20T)
(12 North Port
ws North Port 68-37
(30 Miami
R14 Miami Beach 46-44
(13 Dr. Krop
W13 Dr. Krop (Miami) 52-43
(23 Miami
R13 American (Hialeah) 39-34
(14 Miami
wi4 Miami 57-31
(28 Miami
R16 Miami Palmetto 37-35
(15 Lourdes
w15 Lourdes (Miami) 63-23
(24 Lourdes
R15 South Miami 63-44
(16 South Miami
W16 Coral Reef (Miami) 55-47
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Home

Mandarin (Jacksonville)

Lake Mary (Lake Mary)
Olympia (Orlando)

Dr. Phillips (Orlando)

Dwyer (Palm Beach Gardens)
Park Vista (Lake Worth)
Douglas (Parkland)

Flanagan (Pembroke Pines)
Colonial (Orlando)

Treasure Coast (Port St. Lucie)
Plant (Tampa)

North Port (North Port)

Dr. Krop (Miami)

Miami (Miami)

Lourdes (Miami)

Coral Reef (Miami)

Regional Semifinals

#
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Home

Lake Mary (Lake Mary)

Dr. Phillips (Orlando)

Dwyer (Palm Beach Gardens)
Flanagan (Pembroke Pines)
Treasure Coast (Port St. Lucie)
North Port (North Port)

Miami (Miami)

Lourdes (Miami)

Regional Finals

#
25
26
27
28

Home

Dr. Phillips (Orlando)
Flanagan (Pembroke Pines)
Colonial (Orlando)

Lourdes (Miami)

State Semifinals

#
29
30

Home
Dwyer (Palm Beach Gardens)
Miami (Miami)

State Championship

#
31

Home
Miami (Miami)

Florida High School Athletic Association

2013 Girls Class 8A Basketball Championship

Away

Deland (DeLand)

Sandalwood (Jacksonville)

Boone (Orlando)

West Orange (Winter Garden)
Boca Raton (Boca Raton)

Palm Beach Gardens (Palm Beach Gardens)
Miramar (Miramar)

Deerfield Beach (Deerfield Beach)
Vero Beach (Vero Beach)

Winter Park (Winter Park)
Riverview (Sarasota)

Newsome (Lithia)

Miami Beach (Miami Beach)
American (Hialeah)

Miami Palmetto (Miami)

South Miami (Miami)

Away

DelLand (DeLand)

Boone (Orlando)

Palm Beach Gardens (Palm Beach Gardens)
Miramar (Miramar)

Colonial (Orlando)

Riverview (Sarasota)

Dr. Krop (Miami)

South Miami (Miami)

Away

Lake Mary (Lake Mary)
Dwyer (Palm Beach Gardens)
North Port (North Port)
Miami (Miami)

Away
Dr. Phillips (Orlando)
Colonial (Orlando)

Away
Dr. Phillips (Orlando)

Date

02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13

Date

02/12/13
02/12/13
02/12/13
02/12/13
02/12/13
02/12/13
02/12/13
02/12/13

Date

02/16/13
02/16/13
02/16/13
02/16/13

Date
02/22/13
02/22/13

Date
02/23/13

Time
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST

Time

:00 PM EST
:00 PM EST
:00 PM EST
:00 PM EST
:00 PM EST
:00 PM EST
:00 PM EST

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7:00 PM EST

Time

7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST

Time
7:00 PM EST
8:30 PM EST

Time
8:30 PM EST
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Venue

Sandalwood Gymnasium

LMHS Gymnasium

OHS Gym 4301 S. Apopka-Vineland Road, Orlando, FI 32835
Larry Payne Gymnasium

William T. Dwyer High School

Park Vista

Eagles Nest Gymnasium @ Douglas High School
Flanagan High School

Colonial High School

Treasure Coast High School

Plant Gym

North Port High School

Krop Thunderdome Gym

Belen Jesuit Prep School

Coral Reef Senior High School

Venue

LMHS Gymnasium

Larry Payne Gymnasium

Palm Beach Gardens High School
Flanagan High School

Treasure Coast High School
North Port High School

Miami Senior High School

Belen Jesuit Gym

Venue

Larry Payne Gymnasium
Flanagan High School
Colonial High School
Belen Jesuit Gym

Venue
The Lakeland Center
The Lakeland Center

Venue
The Lakeland Center


http://www.tcpdf.org

